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orario
partenza
8.30.00
8.31.30
8.33.00
8.34.30
8.36.00
8.37.30
8.57.30
8.59.00
9.00.30
9.02.00
9.03.30
9.05.00
9.06.30
9.26.30
9.28.00
9.29.30
9.31.00
9.32.30
9.34.00
9.35.30
9.55.30
9.57.00
9.58.30
10.00.00
10.01.30
10.03.00
10.04.30
10.24.30
10.26.00
10.27.30
10.29.00
10.30.30

orario in.
2°giro
8.43.00
8.44.30
8.46.00
8.47.30
8.49.00
8.50.30
9.10.30
9.12.00
9.13.30
9.15.00
9.16.30
9.18.00
9.19.30
9.39.30
9.41.00
9.42.30
9.44.00
9.45.30
9.47.00
9.48.30
10.08.30
10.10.00
10.11.30
10.13.00
10.14.30
10.16.00
10.17.30
10.37.30
10.39.00
10.40.30
10.42.00
10.43.30

orario
arrivo
8.55.00
8.56.30
8.58.00
8.59.30
9.01.00
9.02.30
9.22.30
9.24.00
9.25.30
9.27.00
9.28.30
9.30.00
9.31.30
9.51.30
9.53.00
9.54.30
9.56.00
9.57.30
9.59.00
10.00.30
10.20.30
10.22.00
10.23.30
10.25.00
10.26.30
10.28.00
10.29.30
10.49.30
10.51.00
10.52.30
10.54.00
10.55.30

3° MEMORIAL PAOLO MARCUCCI -TROFEO NTS- 4 maggio 2019

dorsale
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Juniores - 20,8 km

nome
BIGALLI SAMUELE
DEL CORSO GABRIELE
BOSELLI EMANUELE
MONTEFIORI MATTEO
CAPPELLI ALESSANDRO
FLATI DANIELE
TEDESCHI LORENZO
PESCHI LORENZO
SENESI TOMMASO
MARTIGNONI LORENZO
CECCARONI LORENZO
MANENTI MARCO
DRAGHI GUIDO
POLLASTRINI LEONARDO
CHICCOLI FEDERICO
MILESI LORENZO
RICCARDI ALESSIO
QUAGLIETTI DANIEL
VISANI LORENZO
TONTI MARCO
FIUMALBI MATTIA
SILVESTRI ALESSIO
REGNANTI MATTEO
KAJAMINI SEBASTIAN DAVID
GERMANI LORENZO
MAGLI LORENZO
MADRUCCI FRANCESCO
UMBRI GIDAS
TOSIN NICOLA
CRESCIOLI GIOSUE'
AIMONETTO PIETRO
GAROFOLI GIANMARCO

cod societa

08G0238
08D299%4
07M1886
07L0009
08E0049
02B1591
08H3183
08N2067
08G0238
08H3183
07H1357
02B1591
08E0049
08H3183
07H1357
02B1591
08R3061
08N2067
07L0009
07H1357
08W3108
06M0850
08E0049
07M1886
08Q2598
08G0238
08T3178
09X0953
03R0023
08D299%4
0112331
09X0953

nome societa
AC F. BESSI CALENZANO
PITTI SHOES - CICLI TADDEI
ANGELO GOMME VILLADOSE
ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE
G.S. STABBIA CICLISMO
CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE
CASANO
BIG HUNTER BELTRAMI TSA SEANESE
AC F. BESSI CALENZANO
CASANO
S.C.D. SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI
CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE
G.S. STABBIA CICLISMO
CASANO
S.C.D. SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI
CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE
TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI DUE C
BIG HUNTER BELTRAMI TSA SEANESE
ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE
S.C.D. SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI

TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO

CASANO

G.S. STABBIA CICLISMO

ANGELO GOMME VILLADOSE

TEAM WORK SERVICE ROMAGNANO
AC F. BESSI CALENZANO
FORTEBRACCIO

TEAM LVF

U.C. GIORGIONE

PITTI SHOES - CICLI TADDEI

US BUSTESE OLONIA TEAM BIKE TARTAGGIA

TEAM LVF

intervallo
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.20.00
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.20.00
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.20.00
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.20.00
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30



